
WOMEN
1 CASALI VANNICELLI, Carlotta ITA

AIMA, Clarissa Margherita ITA

Bye

AMR, Noha EGY
MAKHORTOVA, Daria MDA

Bye

DANKO, Ksenia
GULNOVA, Sofia

Bye

Bye

6 ALBUQUERQUE MELO, Bruna POR
CHAMLI, Dora TUN

5 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Carla ESP
GUERRA SANTANA, Nerea ESP

Bye

KUSHIMA, Yoshino JPN
YOSHIMOTO, Sayaka JPN

Bye

WC ELSHAER, Dalila EGY
MOHAMED HEGY, Yusra EGY

Bye

Bye

4 REPCIKOVA, Alica SVK
CAÑELLAS RODERO, Ariadna ESP

3 LUTTIKHUIS, Bo NED
HEMMES, Janine NED

Bye

EL NIMR, Laila EGY
HAKIM, Moura EGY

EL HALABY, Farida EGY
TAWFIK, Mayar EGY

Bye

WC MOHAMED OTHMAN, Farida EGY
MANSY, Malak EGY

Bye

7 MARTIN, Melissa FRA
SIREIX, Camille FRA

9 SILVAN RAMIRO, Lydia ESP
NEIZVESTNAYA, Angelina

Bye

Bye

GURYANOVA, Anna ARM
ÇIFTÇI, Olivia GBR

Bye

MORALES LLORENTE, Olivia ESP
FATHY, Rodayna EGY

Bye

2 PILTCHER, Raquel BRA
VALENZUELA, Daiara ARG

C. Casali Vannicelli
C. M. Aima 1

N. Amr
D. Makhortova

K. Danko
S. Gulnova

B. Albuquerque Melo
D. Chamli 6

C. Fernandez Gonzalez
N. Guerra Santana 5

Y. Kushima
S. Yoshimoto

D. Elshaer
Y. Mohamed Hegy

A. Repcikova
A. Cañellas Rodero 4

B. Luttikhuis
J. Hemmes 3

L. El Nimr
M. Hakim
64 64

F. Mohamed Othman
M. Mansy

M. Martin
C. Sireix 7

L. Silvan Ramiro
A. Neizvestnaya 9

A. Guryanova
O. Çiftçi

O. Morales Llorente
R. Fathy

R. Piltcher
D. Valenzuela 2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

C. Casali
C. Margherita Aima 1
60 61

B. Albuquerque Melo
D. Chamli 6
64 62

C. Fernandez Gonzalez
N. Guerra Santana 5
60 61

A. Cañellas Rodero
A. Repcikova 4
64 76

J. Hemmes
B. Luttikhuis 3
60 64

M. Martin
C. Sireix 7
WO

L. Silvan Ramiro
A. Neizvestnaya 9
61 60

D. A. Valenzuela
R. Piltcher 2
62 64

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

C. Casali
C. Margherita Aima 1
75 60

C. Fernandez Gonzalez
N. Guerra Santana 5
61 60

J. Hemmes
B. Luttikhuis 3
63 61

D. A. Valenzuela
R. Piltcher 2
63 63

 

 

 

 

 

 

C. Casali
C. Margherita Aima 1
57 64 62

D. A. Valenzuela
R. Piltcher 2
63 60

 

 

 

D. A. Valenzuela
R. Piltcher 2
76 64

Round of 32
€ 0 3 pt

Round of 16
€ 0 5 pt

Quarterfinals
€ 0 8 pt

Semifinals
€ 0 14 pt

Final
€ 0 22 pt

Winner
€ 0 40 pt

Tournament Director
Sherif Michel

RELEASED
9 Feb 2026

1:36 PM

Main Referee
Mahmoud Abdelaziz

Seeded teams
  TEAM POINTS

1. CASALI VANNICELLI, Carlotta / AIMA, Clarissa Margherita 986
2. PILTCHER, Raquel / VALENZUELA, Daiara 968
3. LUTTIKHUIS, Bo / HEMMES, Janine 879
4. REPCIKOVA, Alica / CAÑELLAS RODERO, Ariadna 767
5. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Carla / GUERRA SANTANA, Ne… 766
6. ALBUQUERQUE MELO, Bruna / CHAMLI, Dora 521
7. MARTIN, Melissa / SIREIX, Camille 437
8. OZAWA, Kotomi / PALMA LA CRUZ, Jessica Lucinda 0

Withdrawals
I. Metwally / C. Sato
K. Ozawa / J. L. Palma La
Cruz
S. L. Aubertin / F. Bahri
F. Mohamed Othman / M.
Mansy

Retirements

FIP BRONZE WADI PADEL TOURNAMENT
WADI EL NATRUN, EGY

11 Feb 2026 - 15 Feb 2026 | € 4,250
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